
2023 - 2024 Brady Lady Bulldogs Junior High Basketball
Date Day Opponent Location 7th Grade 8th Grade

November 6 Monday Blanco Blanco 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

November 13 Monday Ingram Brady 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

November 27 Monday Florence Florence 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

December 4 Monday Llano Brady 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

December 11 Monday Comfort Comfort 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

December 18 Monday Blanco Brady 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

January 11 Thursday Ingram Ingram 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

January 13 Saturday H.O.T. Tournament Brady TBA TBA

January 18 Thursday Florence Brady 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

January 25 Thursday Llano Llano 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

February 1 Thursday Comfort Brady 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

February 3 Saturday District Tournament Llano TBA TBA

Head Coaches: Emily Delafuente (8th) and Corey Aven (7th) Revised: 10.5.23

Athletic Director: C.J. Villegas

Athletic Trainer: Taylor Owens BOLD = District 5-3A
Principal: Terry Cantwell

Superintendent: Dr. Hector Martinez


